From: I
To: Richard Kahn <|| A

Subject: Re: can you please forward me latest jee schedule - thanks

Date: Thu, 12 Sep 2013 14:57:37 +0000

Thursday Sept 12, 2013 LSJ (I

9:20am [ 0 depart STT via 441350 to Miami (Janusz to pick her up)

Friday Sept 13, 2013 LSJ (W 20 depart today)

2:25pm [ & B0 depart STT via Delta #674
5:00pm Skype w/J. Dennis Paulin (J's skype 1D f-‘f'.-

Saturday Sept 14, 2013 LSJ

Sunday Sept 15, 2013 LSJ

Reminder: Valdson & Maria arvive NY via British Airways #8003, arrives NWK 4:15pm

Monday Sept 16, 2013 LSJ

Reminder | and - back at work today

Monday, September 16, 2013 hearing before Judge Crow on Edwards's Motion to Determine
Entitlement To Adverse Inference and Precluding Epstein from Offering Evidence at Trial.

Reminder: |||}

2:30pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhals ( _
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Tuesday Sept 17, 2013 LSJ

Reminder: Ehud, Reid Weingarten, Terje, Larry Summers, Waheed, Mongolia, Outara, Olivier
Reminder: . fo ge_.’

Reminder: Trip to Jeff Koons studio in NJ on 267

Reminder: Can you bring - to Mort's dinner party on Sept. 231

Reminder: Kissinger is free starting evening of Sept. 23rd

Wednesday Sept 18. 2013 LSJ

Reminder: You want Joel Klein to meet with Ehud Barak when he is here

Thursday Sept 19, 2013 LSJ-NY

2:00pm and ON JE is available to meet w/Mort Zuckerman -

Friday Sept 20, 2013 NY
Reminder: Mary Erdoes _
Reminder: Call Frederic Fekkai Ir)daj-'_

TBD LUNCH w/Ehud Barak & Joel Klein (Barak: -r’.f'arff.'_

TBD DINNER W/BILL GATES, TERJE, JAGBLAND, OTHERS (Richard Branson may join the
dinner)

Saturday Sept 21, 2013 NY

EFTA00383689



Reminder: Call - - _

TBD Morning w/Ehud (Will this be a brealkfast?)

1 .‘45im Jed Gariwfa’ at 71*" to show the house. His client will arrive at 2pm (Jed: I
4:00pm Appt (LATE LUNCH) w/Olivier Cm’m}:r_

TBD Dinner w/Ehud Barak? Rothschild? (NOT SURE THIS IS HAPPENING NOW SINCE
EHUD IS COMING IN THE MORNING ...NEED TO HEAR BACK FROM JE

Sunday Sept 22, 2013 NY

Reminder: Josh Compo, Rothschild, Olivier Colom

6:00pm BBE Gathering w/Female Economist of the Year and Barbro Ehnbom (_,JI

Christina Andersson is helping to coordinate _

Champagne and Canapes

Monday Sept 23, 2013 NY

Reminder: Joshua Cooper Ramo back in NY today
Reminder: Kissinger is free starting evening of Sept. 23rd

Reminder: Barak is NOT available today btwn 5-6pm today

TBD Morning w/Ariane Rothschild (NEED PHONE NUMBER)

EFTA00383690



2:00pm Appt w/Ben Black _
3:00pm Appt w/Alan Dlugash _

8:30pm Dinner at Mort Zuckerman s, hosted by Mort & Terje (Jabor, Pres. Of Mongolia:
Tsakhiagiin Elbegdori) CAN JE BRING ||

Tuesday Sept 24, 2103 NY

Reminder: Nicholas Christakis in NY Sept. 24 & 25| NGB

11:00am Appt w/Bruce Galloway _

TBD LUNCH W/KAZAKHS

TBD Appt wiJosh Ramo _

TBD Jagbland

Wednesday Sept 25, 2013 NY

Reminder: Valdson & Maria depart NY today via British Airways #8004 at 8:25pm from Newark

Reminder: Joel Kiein and Hiffington
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7:30am Appt w/Josh Black | KGN

Thursday Sept 26, 2013 NY-PARIS (I

Reminder: allesandro de benedetti -Paris

TBD LUNCH W/Woody Allen and Jeff Koons (Woody: -,1 (Jeff: _

TBD Go See Jeff Koons Big Studio in NJ (?)

9:55pm JE and W depart for Paris via Air France #11 from JFK

Friday Sept 27, 2013 PARIS (I

Reminder: allesandro de benedetti paris

11:10am JE and [ 10 arrive Charles De Gaulle

Saturday Sept 28, 2013 PARIS (I

Sunday Sept 29, 2013 PARIS

Reminder: Sultan in Paris _ cell)

Monday Sept 30, 2013 PARIS

Reminder: Lyn and Jojo on vacation starting today, Sept. 30-Nov. 3 (back at work on Nov. 4)

Reminder: Valdson & Maria depart NY today via British Air #8002, departs NWK at 6:45pm

11:30am Eva’s Party: Dubin Breast Center 2" Annual Faet vs Fiction Luncheon & Symposium

11:30am Specialty Juices

EFTA00383692



12:00pm Lunch & Program

On Sep 12, 2013, at 10:52 AM. Richard Kahn wrote:

Richard Kahn

HERK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor,
New York, New York 10022
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